WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETER AB

WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETER AB
ISIN:  SE0018012635

Overview

2023/07/19 12:30:52

Price
81.15 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.50% (1.20)

SE0018012635
WIHL

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,416 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

83.15 SEK (3,000)
87.40 SEK (3,000)
81.15 SEK

81.15 SEK

81.15 SEK

79.95 SEK

93.45 SEK

500

40,575.00

1

500

WKN: 7324833
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0018012635&ID_NOTATION=218890941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=227f8c77888009e2c1baa6c9d2c879fb04a40e37e7840b3f04584a2630b4aa0f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c6443a18645baf1b&time=1713535468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d1778dae342a9b672aa7ee44cca40a0d8d2777de9021901b9b5563ab91769d8&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94e90fee2660392d8&time=1713535468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aaef225c19d1535454bb15860bb58b05aacfad8366835ee98d8a298af18069d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9ebdbd1e5fe87bdf&time=1713535468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19e5ed408d92dfc8dba8f86e497db5ece4998de43cbe3c629f8ceef3f162c1a7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5877a277d977be037&time=1713535468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a38212e973ccce8fb6bfe59a4bb260e7b23c01e9a21f0ec475b1f220bd8835a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9efe77b538cf6ccbf&time=1713535468&tool=RSC

WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETER AB

Details

2023/07/19 12:30:52

Price
81.15 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

1.50% (1.20)

SE0018012635
WIHL

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,416 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.15 SEK (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 87.40 SEK (3,000)
Open 81.15 SEK
High 81.15 SEK
Low 81.15 SEK
Close (prev. day) 79.95 SEK
VWAP 93.45 SEK
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 40,575.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.16% +17.25% +8.88%
Perf (abs.) +12.30 +13.75 +7.63
Beta 1.36 1.20 1.11
Volatility 358.16 194.13 88.81

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2023/
07/19

2024/
04/18

2024/

Time

15:49

08:02

12:30

08:24

12:31

Price

92.05 SEK

7.94 EUR

81.15 SEK

7.685 EUR

7.84 EUR

- SEK ()

- SEK ()

80.68 SEK (0)

81.20 SEK (20,038)

- SEK ()

- SEK (-)

93.45 SEK (2024/01/31)
72.15 SEK (2023/10/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.54 557

0.00 1

0.04 1

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218890941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11940068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370019364

WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETER AB

04/18

Berlin 2024/ 08:13 7.685 EUR 0.00 1
04/18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369803592

WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETER AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2| Wihlborgs

Contact Details
WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETER

Stora Varvsgatan 11 201 20 Malmo
Telefon: +46 40 690 57 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@wihlborgs.se
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@wihlborgs.se
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